
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2015 M.E.L. BOYS TENNIS 

 

 Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Mar 4 @Vacaville Rodriguez @Napa Armijo Wood @Vintage 

Fri Mar 6 @Wood Vacaville @Vintage @Napa Rodriguez Armijo 

Wed Mar 11 Vintage Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez @Armijo @Napa 

Fri Mar 13 Napa @Armijo Wood Vintage @Vacaville @Rodriguez 

Wed Mar 18 @Rodriguez @Vintage Armijo @Wood Napa Vacaville 

Fri Mar 20 Vacaville Rodriguez @Napa @Armijo @Wood Vintage 

Wed Apr 1 Wood @Vacaville Vintage Napa @Rodriguez @Armijo 

Fri Apr 3 @Vintage @Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez Armijo Napa 

Wed Apr 8 @Napa Armijo @Wood @Vintage Vacaville Rodriguez 

Fri Apr 10 Rodriguez Vintage @Armijo Wood @Napa @Vacaville 

Wed Apr 15 @Vacaville @Rodriguez Napa Armijo Wood @Vintage 

Fri Apr 17 @Wood Vacaville @Vintage @Napa Rodriguez Armijo 

Wed Apr 22 Vintage Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez @Armijo @Napa 

Fri Apr 24 Napa @Armijo Wood Vintage @Vacaville @Rodriguez 

Mon Apr 27 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo @Wood Napa Vacaville 

Thu   Apr 30 

 

MEL Singles Championships 

@Vintage HS (NVTA Courts) 

Fri May 1 MEL Doubles Championships 

@Vintage HS (NVTA Courts) 

 


